MS5A Series – Power Module
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
Electrical Specifications
Features
■ Surface mount
■ 5 amp output current
■ 90 % efficiency

(A)
OCP
Limit
(A)
Ripple
Max
(mV pp)
Efficiency
Typ.
(%)
MS5A-5S3.3
5
3.3
5 7 100
90
MS5A-5S2.5 2.5 87
MS5A-5S2.0 2.0 85
MS5A-5S1.8 1.8 82
MS5A-5S1.5 1.5 80
MS5A-3S2.5
3.3
2.5
5 7 80
91
MS5A-3S2.0 2.0 88
MS5A-3S1.8 1.8 85
MS5A-3S1.5 1.5 82
MS5A-3S1.2 1.2
Product Dimensions
OBSOLETE
Asia-Pacific: TEL +886- (0)2 25624117 • FAX +886- (0)2 25624116
Europe: TEL +41-41 768 5555 • FAX +41-41 768 5510